CANDIDATO
BEATRIZ IBRAHIM MIRANDA ANTUNES
BARBARA GOLGAVES BARBOSA
VICTOR HUGO RABELO DE CARVALHO
JULIA PANDOLFI ROCHA
PAULO VITOR PEREIRA GONCALVES
JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DE MATOS

NOTA PROVA
92
88
86
74
73
71




NOTA CURRICULO
67,5
53
34
45
31
27

NOTA FINAL
79,75
70,5
60
59,5
52
49
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